
32.Kwik's Internationals 2010

Kruibeke/Belgien, 26.-27.06.2010

Age Group

Females Miniemen
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener/Petra Hoffmann Weight class

28kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Chloé Durand ALFA
0:15

02
0:45

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Leah Bauer AC Heusweiler
VT 3:0

51 LL
VT 8:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  3  11 1

3 Saskia Lee Will AC Heusweiler
LL

VT 2:0

51
2:23

02
 1  5  1  0  0  1  2 2
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